
Sportschützenkreis 6 Wiesloch
Ergebnis Kreismeisterschaft 2020

1.35.10 KK 100m - Herren I

1. SV Walldorf 875  
Marisa Gregori 295 
Melanie Ebend 294 
Karina Schneider 286 

2. SV Walldorf 2 872  
Cora-Heidi Vonthron 296 
Thomas Heuschober 291 
Nina Fuchs 285 

3. SV Walldorf 3 840  
Alisha Faßl 283 
Jennifer Engelhart 281 
Carmen Müller 276 

4. SV Walldorf 4 831  
Sarah Schendel 287 
Philipp Schneider 277 
Nico Scherz 267 

5. SSV St. Ilgen 800  
Hellen Reichardt 287 
Nadine Brem 259 
Christina Ehrbar 254 

1.35.10 KK 100m - Herren I  

1. Baust,  Tobias SV Walldorf  95  95  95  285
2. Steinbächer,  Tim SSV St. Ilgen  93  94  95  282
3. Ehrbar,  Pirmin SSV St. Ilgen  94  94  90  278
4. Schneider,  Philipp SV Walldorf  92  93  92  277
5. Scherz,  Nico SV Walldorf  90  93  84  267

1.35.11 KK 100m - Damen I  

1. Vonthron,  Cora-Heidi SV Walldorf  98  99  99  296
2. Gregori,  Marisa SV Walldorf  96 100  99  295
3. Ebend,  Melanie SV Walldorf  97  99  98  294
4. Schendel,  Sarah SV Walldorf  93  97  97  287
5. Reichardt,  Hellen SSV St. Ilgen  95  96  96  287
6. Schneider,  Karina SV Walldorf  93  97  96  286
7. Fuchs,  Nina SV Walldorf  96  94  95  285
8. Faßl,  Alisha SV Walldorf  91  98  94  283
9. Engelhart,  Jennifer SV Walldorf  90  95  96  281

10. Müller,  Carmen SV Walldorf  91  92  93  276
11. Brem,  Nadine SSV St. Ilgen  93  86  80  259
12. Ehrbar,  Christina SSV St. Ilgen  86  76  92  254

1.35.12 KK 100m - Herren II  

1. Heuschober,  Thomas SV Walldorf  98  95  98  291
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1.35.14 KK 100m - Herren III

1. SSV Sandhausen 798  
Bernd Hollschuh 280 
Frank Steigleider 260 
Bernd Schütz 258 

1.35.14 KK 100m - Herren III  

1. Habicht,  Torsten SV Walldorf  87  90  88  265
2. Steigleider,  Frank SSV Sandhausen  90  83  87  260
3. Schneider,  Helmut SV Walldorf  83  86  83  252

1.35.15 KK 100m - Damen III  

1. Ehrbar,  Christiane SSV St. Ilgen  90  88  85  263

1.35.16 KK 100m - Herren IV  

1. Hollschuh,  Bernd SSV Sandhausen  96  93  91  280
2. Schütz,  Bernd SSV Sandhausen  91  74  93  258
3. Riemensperger,  Eckhard SSV Sandhausen  88  82  82  252
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